
 Committee Members  Contact  Standards/Area of Focus 

Joanne Pierre-Louis     
Middle States Chair and 
Accreditation Liaison Officer 

Professor of Psychology, 
Social 
Science Department 
Division of Academic Affairs 

jopierre@lagcc.cuny.edu 

(718) 482-6017

• Standard 14
Assessment of Student
Learning 

• Standard 2 Planning &
Resources (support)

• Standard 12 General
Education (support)

Karen Bria 
Faculty Workload 
Coordinator, 
Office of the Vice President 
for 
Academic Affairs 
Division of Academic Affairs 

kbria@lagcc.cuny.edu 

(718) 482-5718

• Standard 4 Leadership
& Governance 

• Standard 6 Integrity

Gina Capetanakis 
Communications Marketing 
Manager, Marketing & 
Communications Department 
Division of Institutional 
Advancement 

gcapetanakis@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482-5100

 Standard 1 Mission & Goals 

Luke Cardaio 
Division of Student Affairs 

lcardaio@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482-6072

Compliance 

Erez Lenchner 
Senior Institutional 
Researcher, 
Office of Institutional 
Research 
and Assessment 
Division of Information 
Technology 

elenchner@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482-6155

• Standard 3 Institutional
Resources 

• Standard 7 Institutional
Assessment 

Giaman (Carmen) Luong 
Associate Business Manager, 
Business Office & Financial 
Operations 
Division of Administration 

carmenl@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482-5511

• Standard 2 Planning &
Resources

• Standard 5
Administration

Ann Matsuuchi 
Instructional Technology 
Librarian 
and Associate Professor, 
Library 
Division of Academic Affairs 

amatsuuchi@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482-5213

• Standard 10 Faculty

• Standard 12 General
Education
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Please contact committee members directly to share feedback regarding the College’s 

actions on recommendations specific to each Standard. 
 

 

Jerrell Robinson 
Senior Director of Student 
Life for  
Health & Wellness Services 
Division of Student Affairs 

jerobinson@lagcc.cuny.edu 
(718) 482- 5666  

• Standard 8 Student 
Admissions & 
Retention 

• Standard 9 Student 
Support Services 

Michelle Valdez 
Executive Director for 
Workforce 
Development 
Division of Adult & Continuing 
Education 

mvaldez@lagcc.cuny.edu 

(718) 482-5364 

• Standard 11 
Educational Offerings 

• Standard 13 Related 
Educational Activities 
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